
Attendee Title Organization

Natasha Ponczek-ShoemakeContract Management Specialist III APH

Neil Hackett Program Coordinator APH

Stefan Bryant Contract Manager APH

Andrew Willard
Procurement and Performance 

Coordinator
ECHO

Laura Evanoff Director of Planning and Partnerships ECHO

Chris Murray Contracts and Compliance Specialist ECHO

Sydney Smith Grants Coordinator Caritas of Austin

Darcy Rendon Director of Grants LifeWorks
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Email

natasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov

neil.hackett@austintexas.gov

stefan.bryant@austintexas.gov

andrew.willard@austintexas.gov

laura.evanoff@austintexas.gov

chris.murray@austintexas.gov

sydney.smith@austintexas.gov

darcy.rendon@austintexas.gov
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